
PRODUSE ALIMENTARE

I.D.: 61039156

Data publicarii	16.09.21	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 584,90 RON - 584,90 RON

Descriere: PRUNE KG 15 3.5 52.50 4.73 2 BANANE KG 38 6.5 247.00 22.23 3 CASTRAVETI KG 5 4.5 22.50 2.03 4 STRUGURI KG 20 7.5 150.00 13.50 5 CIMBRU 8GR PL 20 1 20.00 1.80 6 PRAF COPT BUC 50 0.25 12.50 1.13 7 ZAHAR VANILAT BUC 100 0.3 30.00 2.70 8 OUA BUC 90 0.56 50.40 4.54
